
Hackfleisch gemischt

Sauerbraten

Schaschlikspieße

Bauernfrühstück

Weißwürste

Fleischkäse grob

Wacholderschinken

Wildsalami

1,39 €

2,19 €

1,69 €

1,39 €

1,49 €

1,39 €

2,49 €

2,99 €

ANGEBOTE DER WOCHE
vom 11.12.2025  -  17.12.2025

je 100g

rein Rind: 1.49 €

ADVENTSBRUNCH

hausgemacht

IN UNSEREM BISTRO | 14.12.2025

Zusatz-termin!

auch zum selber backen

auch eingelegt


