

ANGEBOTE DER WOCHE

vom 11.12.2025 - 17.12.2025

je 100g

Hackfleisch gemischt	1,39 €
rein Rind: 1.49 €	
Sauerbraten	2,19 €
auch eingelegt	
Schaschlikspieße	1,69 €
Bauernfrühstück	1,39 €
Weißwürste	1,49 €
Fleischkäse grob	1,39 €
auch zum selber backen	
Wacholderschinken	2,49 €
Wildsalami	2,99 €
hausgemacht	

ADVENTSBRUNCH
IN UNSEREM BISTRO | 14.12.2025

Zusatz-
termin!